

MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	29151
Full Product Name	Victorian Strawberry & Cream Biscuits
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salted Sweetcream Butter (18%) (Cream: Milk ; Salt), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed, Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Sugar, Strawberry Pieces (6%) (Fruit: Apple Puree, Strawberry Puree; Fructose Glucose Syrup, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Humectant: Glycerol; Wheat Fibre, Palm Fat, Acidity Regulator: Malic Acid; Gelling Agent: Pectin; Colours: Concentrate Of Blueberry, Carrot, Pumpkin; Natural Flavouring), White Chocolate Chips (6%) (Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Milk Powder, Natural Flavouring. White chocolate chunks contains: cocoa solids 23% minimum, Milk solids 24%.
May contain statements	Not suitable for nut & sesame allergy sufferers: may also contain egg, mustard, peanut and other gluten sources (oat, spelt, rye, barley). Warnings: Whilst every care has been taken, fruit stalk may be present.
Net Quantity in grams	150g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 30 days. Suitable for freezing
Manufacturer's name and address	Grandma Wilds, The Bakery, Millennium Business Park, Station Road, Steeton, Keighley, West Yorkshire, England, BD20 6RB
Suitable for vegetarians	Y

Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	N
	N
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	N
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Y
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y

Date of last Review		Version Number		
21/09/2023		V1		